Ny Prohibition Excise & Lo .
R e Registration Department, | ‘,_{({ INDIA NON JUDICIAL 2%
;00 o3 Government of Bihar i o
o - AGrOOMBNE . iiimmiemrimrimim

First Party Name * : Not Applicable

. SATISH KUMAR THAKUR

Second Party Name *

Purchased By * . GATISH KUMAR THAKUR
. BRO38161291729925025861 %

Certificate Number

Consideration Price : 20.00/-
Stamp Duty Paid : 31000.00/-
Registration Fee & Other Fees : 0.00/-
LLR & Proc Fee : : R0.00/-
Miscellaneous Fees : %0.00/-

: 0.00/-

Discore SC

Total Amount . 31000.00/- ( One Thousand )

special RED ink impression ——--=——-

--------- This stamp paper will only be valid if embossed below with
s ban sl AR INDLA 0CT-26-2024 . 12:16:30
Phone : No:= - o anh finain S+ iNpLa NOX-duptCiAL T R ; ?
Sold To/lIssued:-To:’ DSROFFICE S8 Gy - :
Satisholiduia sy D';‘;‘gaﬁﬁk- ~ - 4 '0901000::«
cr0 ONE ZERO ZERC ZERO
For:thom/ID:Proof: :: ; ZERG;ERO_<.O ONE ZERO ZE
i : GRS i o e e e g Fe e e o | R
SEELSh P g S R L S A ;.""-,3815129_1729944990910—353?4321
; 3818123 956577 SRR

fegr o e iR R A

Form of Agreement [MMGSY-NDB ((GST Claim)]

Supplementary g I S (
0.05 % (One Point Zero Five)% Below From B.0.0 Rate
Supnlementag( \ ) of Agreement No....Gv..],,,,,,SBD/2024-25
S Do~ 2\

day of ...ccoceeeee 2024 Between Executive

R.W.D (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 of the one part, and Sri Satish Kumar Thakur, Vill-Jalwara,
P.S-Simari, Dist-Darbhanga (Bid ID-395025) (hereinafter called “contractor” of the other
part) Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute the work Construction &
Maintenance Work From Package No-MMGSY-NDB-133-Darbhanga-2 (Tender L.D-89349) and the
Employer has accepted the revised BOQ (GST Claim) for the Execution and completion of such works

therein at Supplementary (GST Claim) Agreement cost of Rs. 13,58,344

and the remedying of any defects
=00 (Rs. Thirteen Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Forty Four) only.
ment has been done in addition to the original agreement no-

This Supplementary Agree
61/SBD/2020-21 for supplementary (GST Claim) cost of Rs. 13,58,344 =00 (Rs. Thirteen Lakh Fifty Eight
Thousand Three Hundred Forty Four) only. 3R &1 SRIU® TaTiam-He—Hfa, drel ity &1 R @

26092024 ® IAE F whogHoLlo TET BG F[A

TAH—RWD/GST CLAIM/2024-25/288 2657 3130 e/ fastia—

13,58,344.00 wi%d |
Original Agreement Value:- 8,48,47,324.00
Supplementary (GST Claim) Agreement Value:- 13,58,344.00
Total Agreement Value:- 8,62,05,668.00

This agreement, made the ................

Engineer
Post-Kamrauli,

(47 %, W G\%‘K Executive ngineer-
R.W.D. (W) Division, Darbhan$/ o

'»\'" n
A2’ q.\
g il



